TR S
Wine by the Glass

Sparkling-Carousel
Prosecco

Chardonnay- La Crema
Alexander Valley

Bourgogne Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio

Cht. Bonnet Sauvignon Blanc
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
Muscadet

Sancerre JP Balland
Riesling-Columbia Crest
Blush-Beringer White Zinf
Rose

Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir-Hahn
Cabernet-Hahn

BR Cohn Cab Silver Label
Bordeaux Red

Bordeaux St. Emilion
Bordeaux Haut Medoc
Merlot

Catena Malbec

SPARKLING

La Marca Prosecco
Moscado d'Asti
Carousel Brut

CHAMPAGNE

1/2 Bottle Taittinger Brut

Charles de Cazanove Brut
Charles de Cazanove rose

Moet Chandon Imperial
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label
Pommery

Billecart-Salmon Brut
Krug Grande Cuvee Brut
Louis Roederer Cristal

$10
$12

$15
$14
$11
$11
$12
$11
$10
$14
$11
$9

$10

$11
$11
$11
$16
$11
$16
$16
$11
$11

$40
$40
$40

$65

$60
$60

$130
$145
$135
$160
$395
$498

15
14
11

20

62

18
18

PINOT GRIGIO

Casteggio $34
Santa Margarita $62

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Mt Nelson $38
Chateau Bonnet $45
Kim Crawford $38
SANCERRE

LLa Poussie $87
Domaine JP Balland $50
White Blend

Conundrum $55
CHARDONNAY

Bourgogne $35
La Crema $56
Alexander Valley $50
Silverado $80
Montagny ler Cru $88
Meursault $159
Pouilly Fuisse $80
Rombauer $108
1/2 Bottle Rombauer $73
Chablis Grand Cru Reserve $120
Flowers $115
Puligny-Montrachet $199
Two Vines Washington Riesling $33
Zaca Mesa Viognier $38
Muscadet $38
Ch. De Montfort Vouvray $41
Trimbach Riesling $60
Gewurztraminer $60

ROSE/ COTES DE PROVENCE

By OTT $65
Studio Marival $40
Rose D'Anjou $40



41
58

64

71
46

35
50
32
33
44

38
42
70

26
68
29

45

PINOT NOIR

Hahn $38

Maranges Bourgogne $60

King Estate (Oregon) $70

Gevrey Chambertin $160
Pommard ler cru $120
2016 les Argillieres

Crozes Hermitage $103

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

Guigal $130
Gigondas $89
BORDEAUX

Bordeaux Caillou Red $40

Chateau Jouanin $55

Pommerol $80

Peyrabon Haut Medoc $65

Ch. De Pez St. Estephe $130
MARGAUX
2011 Zede de labegorce $120

2009 La Dame de Malescot $135

2010 Cantenac Brown $249
ST.EMILLION

Corbin $65
Chateau St. George $88
1/2 Bottle St. Georges $49

2006 Ch Canon La Gafeliere $288
2001 Chateau Angelus $1,200

PAUILLAC
Pastourelle De Clerc Milon  $120
2012 Pontet Canet $280

SAINT JULIEN

Leoville Barton 2012

$360

54

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Ruffino Ducale Gold

34
49
69
60
48
51
65
52
63

59
39
53
55
57

27
40

62
61

67

Hahn

BR Cohn Silver Label
Markham

Dry Creek

Silverado

Jordan

Napa Nook

Silver Oak (Alex.Valley)

Encosta Napa Valley 2013

San Francis Reserve

MERLOT

Ferrari Carano
Alexander Valley
Markham
Northstar(Washington)
Duckhorn Vineyards

MALBEC

Catena
Cahors

MERITAGE

Girard Artistry (Napa)
Franciscan Magnificant

RED ZINFANDEL

Ridge Three Valley

$114

$38
$60
$85
$99
$130
$150
$160
$168
$190
$90

$49
$49
$60
$87
$130

$45
$45

$99
$125

$60



